
BYERS GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2024-2025 

  

Holiday Closing date Reopening date 

Summer 2024 Tuesday 23 July 2024 Wednesday 4 September 2024 

Autumn half term 2024 Friday 25 October 2024 Monday 4 November 2024 

Christmas 2024 Friday 20 December 2024 Tuesday 7 January 2025 

Spring half term 2025 Friday 21 February 2025 Monday 03 March 2025 

Easter 2025 Friday 11 April 2025 Monday 28 April 2025 

May Day 2025 Friday 2 May 2025 Tuesday 6 May 2025 

Summer half term 2025 Friday 23 May 2025 Tuesday 3 June 2025 

Summer 2025 Friday 18 July 2025 To be confirmed 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


